
B78 -  Pressing allow in Div 1 through Division 3East2 (3.2).  Division 3West (3.3) and lower only last 2:00  mintues and any OT.
Cross over games are played by the lower teams pressing rules.

Day Date Time Gym Home Team H division Visiting Team V division
Friday 12/06/19 7:15 PM Holy Cross, Springfield Holy Cross - Springfield B78-1 3.1 Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1
Sunday 12/08/19 2:00 PM St. Thomas, West Springfield St Thomas - W Springfield B78-3 2.1 Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1
Friday 12/13/19 7:00 PM Prudence Crandall School, Enfield Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1 Holyoke Community Charter B78-1 3.1
Sunday 12/15/19 12:00 PM Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B78-1 3.1 Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1
Sunday 12/22/19 10:00 AM Boys & Girls Club of Chicopee Boys & Girls Club of Chicopee B78-1 3.1 Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1
Saturday 12/28/19 10:00 AM Holyoke Boys & Girls Club, Holyoke OLOG - Holyoke B78-3 3.1 Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1
Friday 01/03/20 7:00 PM Prudence Crandall School, Enfield Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1 Boys & Girls Club of Chicopee B78-1 3.1
Saturday 01/04/20 1:00 PM Dunbar   Springfield Agawam St Johns B78-3 3.1 Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1
Friday 01/17/20 7:30 PM Prudence Crandall School, Enfield Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1 0
Friday 01/24/20 8:00 PM Prudence Crandall School, Enfield Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1 0
Friday 02/07/20 8:00 PM Prudence Crandall School, Enfield Enfield Mustangs B78-1 3.1 0
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2019 - 2020 WMCYO SCHEDULE

Enfield Mustangs B78-1

Schedule Courtesy of: WMCYO Basketball
Visit www.wmcyo.org for more information


